Tactile Switches (SMT)
Ref. #:  MS-100011Last Update: 6-1-12
 www.mouser.com 	 1-800-346-6873
Dimensions: mm (in.)
 Available from Mouser Electronics
Mechanical Specifications:
•	 Stroke: (6x6) 0.25+0.2/-0.1mm, (12x12) 0.35±0.1mm
•	 Operating Temperature: -25°C to +70°C

H
1.6
(.063)
12.4
(.488)
15.5 (.61)
5
(.197)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser Stock
Number
Operating
Force
Button Height
H (mm)
101-TS6424T1603 160gf 8.5
101-TS6424T2601 260gf 4.3
101-TS6424T2603 260gf 8.5
101-TS6424T3201 320gf 4.3
101-TS6424T3203 320gf 8.5
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Mountain Switch: